Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Mame: National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Sur. ..
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14353 14353

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 27085 27089
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 35554 35554
Karnataka, Surathkal

Natianal Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Q5 CPEN Gender-Neutral 15114 15114
Karnataka, Surathkal

Matienal Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Fermale-only (including 26366 26801
Karnataka, Surathkal Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 17838 17838

Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 36372 36983
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 38237 44731
Karnataka, Surathkal Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWs Gender-Neutral 43442 43442
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-MCL Gender-Neutral 67584 75072
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Techniology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 182147 182147
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5C Female-only (including 165208 165208
Karnataka, Surathkal Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 20359 20759
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Female-only (including 34233 35091
Karnataka, Surathkal Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 2311 2113
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 29186 30665
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 5984 8984
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  OS OPEN Female-only (including 2380 2380

Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) Supernumerary)



National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technalogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

Mational Institute of Technaology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

wational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathikal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Natianal Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technalogy
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technelogy
Karnataka, surathkal

Mational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

MNational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, surathkal

computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 YYears, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelar of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
af Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Qs

HS

HS

HS

as

as

0s

HS

as

05

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

as

a5

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

as

HS

Hs

HS

HS

Hs

HS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

DBC-NCL

CPEN

COPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

CPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including

Supernumerary)

Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supermumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gernder-MNeutral
Femnale-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5B19

9856

13644

22580

77N

12944

18219

17815

4445

1977

22657

32270

37067

31786

52914

12769

16710

21589

122769

38615

44822

56087

73057

133464

21166

32457

112857

52948

46227

£5054

181888

77208

202520

5819

10458

13644

22580

7BO7

12544

18219

18409

2003

23140

32270

37067

32018

82914

13365

174978

21629

122769

38615

44822

56087

73057

133464

21166

33055

112851

54123

46227

E5054

181888

78997

202520



MNational Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Instity
, Surathkal

e of Technal

Mining Engineering (4

, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral

Mini

gineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s CPEN Female-an

Supernum

Gender-Neutral

Mining Engineering . Bachelor of Technology) o5

Mining Engine , Bachelor of Technology) o5 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Paolicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, se contact CSAB.

39711

528186

27670

44178



