

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Sur	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
  2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14353	14353
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27089	27089
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35554	35554
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15114	15114
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26366	26801
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17838	17838
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36372	36983
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38237	44731
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43442	43442
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	67584	75072
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	182147	182147
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	165208	165208
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20359	20759
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34233	35091
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23131	23131
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29186	30665
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8984	8984
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2380	2380

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5819	5819
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9856	10498
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13644	13644
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22580	22580
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7701	7807
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12944	12944
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18219	18219
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17815	18409
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4445	4445
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1977	2003
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22657	23140
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32270	32270
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37067	37067
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	31786	32018
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82914	82914
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12769	13365
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16710	17978
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21589	21629
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122769	122769
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38615	38615
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44822	44822
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56087	56087
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	73057	73057
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	133464	133464
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21166	21166
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32457	33055
Natìonal Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	112851	112851
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52948	54123
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46227	46227
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65054	65054
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	181888	181888
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	77208	78997
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	202520	202520

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23801	23801
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52171	52816
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27670	27670
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39711	44178

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





